Seat Plan C Unit (DU Center)

EBooNouhwwn~ R

AN BADNDPDPWWWWWWWWWRNDNNNMNNDNMNNNDN R H e e e
W N OOVWONOURWNR OO ONOURWNROO IO WN

Center

Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University

University of Chittagong

Building Name Floor
Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies) 4th Floor
Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies) 1st Floor
Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies) 1st Floor
Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies) 1st Floor
Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies) 1st Floor
Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies) 1st Floor
Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies) 2nd Floor
Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies) 5th Floor
Dept. of Accounting (Faculty of Business Studies) 4th Floor
Dept. of Accounting (Faculty of Business Studies) 1st Floor
Dept. of Accounting (Faculty of Business Studies) 1st Floor
Dept. of Accounting (Faculty of Business Studies) 1st Floor
Dept. of Accounting (Faculty of Business Studies) 1st Floor
Dept. of Accounting (Faculty of Business Studies) 4th Floor
Dept. of Marketing (Faculty of Business Studies) 3rd Floor
Dept. of Marketing (Faculty of Business Studies) 3rd Floor
Dept. of Marketing (Faculty of Business Studies) 3rd Floor
Dept. of Marketing (Faculty of Business Studies) 3rd Floor
Dept. of Marketing (Faculty of Business Studies) 5th Floor
Dept. of Marketing (Faculty of Business Studies) 5th Floor
Dept. of Finance (Faculty of Business Studies) 3rd Floor
Dept. of Finance (Faculty of Business Studies) 3rd Floor
Dept. of Finance (Faculty of Business Studies) 3rd Floor
Dept. of Finance (Faculty of Business Studies) 2nd Floor
Dept. of Finance (Faculty of Business Studies) 5th Floor
Dept. of Finance (Faculty of Business Studies) 8th Floor
Dept. of Banking & In. (Faculty of Business Studies) 4th Floor
Dept. of Banking & In. (Faculty of Business Studies) 3rd Floor
Dept. of Banking & In. (Faculty of Business Studies) 3rd Floor
Dept. of Banking & In. (Faculty of Business Studies) 4th Floor
Dept. of Banking & In. (Faculty of Business Studies) 6th Floor
Dept. of Banking & In. (Faculty of Business Studies) 6th Floor
Dept. of Management Information Systems (Faculty of Business Studies) 5th Floor
Dept. of Management Information Systems (Faculty of Business Studies) 6th Floor
Dept. of Management Information Systems (Faculty of Business Studies) 6th Floor
Dept. of Management Information Systems (Faculty of Business Studies) 7th Floor
Dept. of Management Information Systems (Faculty of Business Studies) 9th Floor
Dept. of Tourism & Hospitality Management (Faculty of Business Studies) 4th Floor
Dept. of Tourism & Hospitality Management (Faculty of Business Studies) 4th Floor
Dept. of Tourism & Hospitality Management (Faculty of Business Studies) 4th Floor
Dept. of Tourism & Hospitality Management (Faculty of Business Studies) 6th Floor
Dept. of International Business (Faculty of Business Studies) 4th Floor
Dept. of International Business (Faculty of Business Studies) 4th Floor
Dept. of International Business (Faculty of Business Studies) 5th Floor

Room No
501 (Exam Hall)
201*
201*
202
203
205
3009
6054
506 (Exam Hall)
206
208
209
210
5054
401
402
403
405
6013
6055
408
409
410
3010
6057
9055
503
4001
4004
5056
7003
7057
6056
7001
7002
8055
Exam. Hall No. o2
5003
5004
5057
7056
5001
5055
6014

Count
185
34
36
95
60
60
90
65
185
60
75
80
60
50
80
100
80
70
100
75
75
90
70
85
60
60
70
90
90
70
90
65
65
80
90
60
170
85
85
60
60
95
70
95

Admission Test 2025-2026

Start Roll End Roll

510535
510720
510754
510790
510885
510945
511005
511095
511160
511345
511405
511480
511560
511620
511670
511750
511850
511930
512000
512100
512175
512250
512340
512410
512495
512555
512615
512685
512775
512865
512935
513025
513090
513155
513235
513325
513385
513555
513640
513725
513785
513845
513940
514010

510719
510753
510789
510884
510944
511004
511094
511159
511344
511404
511479
511559
511619

511669
511749
511849
511929
511999
512099
512174
512249
512339
512409
512494

512554
512614

512684
512774
512864
512934
513024
513089
513154
513234
513324
513384
513554
513639
513724
513784
513844
513939
514009
514104

Comment
English
English
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla



Seat Plan C Unit (DU Center)

Center

Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University
Dhaka University

Building Name

Dept. of International Business (Faculty of Business Studies)

Dept. of Organization Strategy and Leadership (Faculty of Business Studies)
Dept. of Organization Strategy and Leadership (Faculty of Business Studies)
Dept. of Organization Strategy and Leadership (Faculty of Business Studies)

University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)
University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)

University of Chittagong

Floor

7th Floor

6th Floor

8th Floor

oth Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor (New Building)
Ground Floor (New Building)
1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

1st Floor

2nd Floor

2nd Floor

2nd Floor

2nd Floor

2nd Floor

2nd Floor

2nd Floor

and Floor (New Building)
2nd Floor (New Building)
3rd Floor (New Building)
3rd Floor (New Building)
3rd Floor (New Building)
4th Floor (New Building)
4th Floor (New Building)
4th Floor (New Building)
5th Floor (New Building)
5th Floor (New Building)

Room No
8057
7055
9056
Exam. Hall No. o1
103
104
105
106
109
110
111
112
113
115
116
202
203
204
205
206
207
210
211
212
213
214
(Hall Room)
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
310
311
401
402
403
501
502
503
601
602

Count

70
50
60
170
20
27
28
29
30
30
30
30
36
36
36
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
140
30
30
30
30
30
30

Admission Test 2025-2026

514105
514175
514225
514285
514455
514475
514502
514530
514559
514589
514619
514649
514679
514715
514751
514787
514817
514847
514877
514907
514937
514967
514997
515027
515057
515087
515117
515257
515287
515317
515347
515377
515407
515437
515467
515503
515539
515575
515611
515647
515683
515719
515755
515791

Start Roll End Roll

514174
514224
514284
514454
514474
514501
514529
514558
514588
514618
514648
514678
514714
514750
514786
514816
514846
514876
514906
514936
514966
514996
515026
515056
515086
515116
515256
515286
515316
515346
515376
515406
515436
515466
515502
515538
515574
515610
515646
515682
515718
515754
515790
515826

Comment
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla
Bangla



Seat Plan C Unit (DU Center) University of Chittagong Admission Test 2025-2026

Sl Center Building Name Floor Room No Count Start Roll End Roll Comment
88 Dhaka University University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus) 5th Floor (New Building) 603 23 515827 515849 Bangla



