

Sl	Center	Building Name	Floor	Room No	Count	Start Roll	End Roll	Comment
1	Dhaka University	Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies)	4th Floor	501 (Exam Hall)	185	510535	510719	English
2	Dhaka University	Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies)	1st Floor	201*	34	510720	510753	English
3	Dhaka University	Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies)	1st Floor	201*	36	510754	510789	Bangla
3	Dhaka University	Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies)	1st Floor	202	95	510790	510884	Bangla
4	Dhaka University	Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies)	1st Floor	203	60	510885	510944	Bangla
5	Dhaka University	Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies)	1st Floor	205	60	510945	511004	Bangla
6	Dhaka University	Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies)	2nd Floor	3009	90	511005	511094	Bangla
7	Dhaka University	Dept. of Management (Faculty of Business Studies)	5th Floor	6054	65	511095	511159	Bangla
8	Dhaka University	Dept. of Accounting (Faculty of Business Studies)	4th Floor	506 (Exam Hall)	185	511160	511344	Bangla
9	Dhaka University	Dept. of Accounting (Faculty of Business Studies)	1st Floor	206	60	511345	511404	Bangla
10	Dhaka University	Dept. of Accounting (Faculty of Business Studies)	1st Floor	208	75	511405	511479	Bangla
11	Dhaka University	Dept. of Accounting (Faculty of Business Studies)	1st Floor	209	80	511480	511559	Bangla
12	Dhaka University	Dept. of Accounting (Faculty of Business Studies)	1st Floor	210	60	511560	511619	Bangla
13	Dhaka University	Dept. of Accounting (Faculty of Business Studies)	4th Floor	5054	50	511620	511669	Bangla
14	Dhaka University	Dept. of Marketing (Faculty of Business Studies)	3rd Floor	401	80	511670	511749	Bangla
15	Dhaka University	Dept. of Marketing (Faculty of Business Studies)	3rd Floor	402	100	511750	511849	Bangla
16	Dhaka University	Dept. of Marketing (Faculty of Business Studies)	3rd Floor	403	80	511850	511929	Bangla
17	Dhaka University	Dept. of Marketing (Faculty of Business Studies)	3rd Floor	405	70	511930	511999	Bangla
18	Dhaka University	Dept. of Marketing (Faculty of Business Studies)	5th Floor	6013	100	512000	512099	Bangla
19	Dhaka University	Dept. of Marketing (Faculty of Business Studies)	5th Floor	6055	75	512100	512174	Bangla
20	Dhaka University	Dept. of Finance (Faculty of Business Studies)	3rd Floor	408	75	512175	512249	Bangla
21	Dhaka University	Dept. of Finance (Faculty of Business Studies)	3rd Floor	409	90	512250	512339	Bangla
22	Dhaka University	Dept. of Finance (Faculty of Business Studies)	3rd Floor	410	70	512340	512409	Bangla
23	Dhaka University	Dept. of Finance (Faculty of Business Studies)	2nd Floor	3010	85	512410	512494	Bangla
24	Dhaka University	Dept. of Finance (Faculty of Business Studies)	5th Floor	6057	60	512495	512554	Bangla
25	Dhaka University	Dept. of Finance (Faculty of Business Studies)	8th Floor	9055	60	512555	512614	Bangla
26	Dhaka University	Dept. of Banking & In. (Faculty of Business Studies)	4th Floor	503	70	512615	512684	Bangla
27	Dhaka University	Dept. of Banking & In. (Faculty of Business Studies)	3rd Floor	4001	90	512685	512774	Bangla
28	Dhaka University	Dept. of Banking & In. (Faculty of Business Studies)	3rd Floor	4004	90	512775	512864	Bangla
29	Dhaka University	Dept. of Banking & In. (Faculty of Business Studies)	4th Floor	5056	70	512865	512934	Bangla
30	Dhaka University	Dept. of Banking & In. (Faculty of Business Studies)	6th Floor	7003	90	512935	513024	Bangla
31	Dhaka University	Dept. of Banking & In. (Faculty of Business Studies)	6th Floor	7057	65	513025	513089	Bangla
32	Dhaka University	Dept. of Management Information Systems (Faculty of Business Studies)	5th Floor	6056	65	513090	513154	Bangla
33	Dhaka University	Dept. of Management Information Systems (Faculty of Business Studies)	6th Floor	7001	80	513155	513234	Bangla
34	Dhaka University	Dept. of Management Information Systems (Faculty of Business Studies)	6th Floor	7002	90	513235	513324	Bangla
35	Dhaka University	Dept. of Management Information Systems (Faculty of Business Studies)	7th Floor	8055	60	513325	513384	Bangla
36	Dhaka University	Dept. of Management Information Systems (Faculty of Business Studies)	9th Floor	Exam. Hall No. 02	170	513385	513554	Bangla
37	Dhaka University	Dept. of Tourism & Hospitality Management (Faculty of Business Studies)	4th Floor	5003	85	513555	513639	Bangla
38	Dhaka University	Dept. of Tourism & Hospitality Management (Faculty of Business Studies)	4th Floor	5004	85	513640	513724	Bangla
39	Dhaka University	Dept. of Tourism & Hospitality Management (Faculty of Business Studies)	4th Floor	5057	60	513725	513784	Bangla
40	Dhaka University	Dept. of Tourism & Hospitality Management (Faculty of Business Studies)	6th Floor	7056	60	513785	513844	Bangla
41	Dhaka University	Dept. of International Business (Faculty of Business Studies)	4th Floor	5001	95	513845	513939	Bangla
42	Dhaka University	Dept. of International Business (Faculty of Business Studies)	4th Floor	5055	70	513940	514009	Bangla
43	Dhaka University	Dept. of International Business (Faculty of Business Studies)	5th Floor	6014	95	514010	514104	Bangla

Sl	Center	Building Name	Floor	Room No	Count	Start Roll	End Roll	Comment
44	Dhaka University	Dept. of International Business (Faculty of Business Studies)	7th Floor	8057	70	514105	514174	Bangla
45	Dhaka University	Dept. of Organization Strategy and Leadership (Faculty of Business Studies)	6th Floor	7055	50	514175	514224	Bangla
46	Dhaka University	Dept. of Organization Strategy and Leadership (Faculty of Business Studies)	8th Floor	9056	60	514225	514284	Bangla
47	Dhaka University	Dept. of Organization Strategy and Leadership (Faculty of Business Studies)	9th Floor	Exam. Hall No. 01	170	514285	514454	Bangla
48	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	Ground Floor	103	20	514455	514474	Bangla
49	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	Ground Floor	104	27	514475	514501	Bangla
50	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	Ground Floor	105	28	514502	514529	Bangla
51	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	Ground Floor	106	29	514530	514558	Bangla
52	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	Ground Floor	109	30	514559	514588	Bangla
53	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	Ground Floor	110	30	514589	514618	Bangla
54	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	Ground Floor	111	30	514619	514648	Bangla
55	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	Ground Floor	112	30	514649	514678	Bangla
56	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	Ground Floor	113	36	514679	514714	Bangla
57	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	Ground Floor (New Building)	115	36	514715	514750	Bangla
58	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	Ground Floor (New Building)	116	36	514751	514786	Bangla
59	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	1st Floor	202	30	514787	514816	Bangla
60	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	1st Floor	203	30	514817	514846	Bangla
61	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	1st Floor	204	30	514847	514876	Bangla
62	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	1st Floor	205	30	514877	514906	Bangla
63	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	1st Floor	206	30	514907	514936	Bangla
64	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	1st Floor	207	30	514937	514966	Bangla
65	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	1st Floor	210	30	514967	514996	Bangla
66	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	1st Floor	211	30	514997	515026	Bangla
67	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	1st Floor	212	30	515027	515056	Bangla
68	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	1st Floor	213	30	515057	515086	Bangla
69	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	1st Floor	214	30	515087	515116	Bangla
70	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	1st Floor	(Hall Room)	140	515117	515256	Bangla
71	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	2nd Floor	302	30	515257	515286	Bangla
72	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	2nd Floor	303	30	515287	515316	Bangla
73	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	2nd Floor	304	30	515317	515346	Bangla
74	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	2nd Floor	305	30	515347	515376	Bangla
75	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	2nd Floor	306	30	515377	515406	Bangla
76	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	2nd Floor	307	30	515407	515436	Bangla
77	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	2nd Floor	308	30	515437	515466	Bangla
78	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	2nd Floor (New Building)	310	36	515467	515502	Bangla
79	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	2nd Floor (New Building)	311	36	515503	515538	Bangla
80	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	3rd Floor (New Building)	401	36	515539	515574	Bangla
81	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	3rd Floor (New Building)	402	36	515575	515610	Bangla
82	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	3rd Floor (New Building)	403	36	515611	515646	Bangla
83	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	4th Floor (New Building)	501	36	515647	515682	Bangla
84	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	4th Floor (New Building)	502	36	515683	515718	Bangla
85	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	4th Floor (New Building)	503	36	515719	515754	Bangla
86	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	5th Floor (New Building)	601	36	515755	515790	Bangla
87	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	5th Floor (New Building)	602	36	515791	515826	Bangla

Sl	Center	Building Name	Floor	Room No	Count	Start Roll	End Roll	Comment
88	Dhaka University	University Laboratory School & College (IER, DU Campus)	5th Floor (New Building)	603	23	515827	515849	Bangla